Compatibility list

ARTICONA J9151E SFP+ Module
J9151E-ARN

4619738

Data transfer rate 10 GB/s

Range 10 km

Connectors LC
Fibre standard Single mode
Wavelength 1310 nm

The following devices are compatible with the J9151E-ARN (4619738) Transceiver.

Bechtle No.
4086684
4086687
4086699
4086703
4086708
4086711
4086719
4086720
4086788
4403585
4403586
4403588
4403589
4403590
4403591
4403592
4524550
4524547
4524540
4403597
4524524
4403598
4461287
4461278
4671267
4461281
4671265
4461293
4461301
4671270
4398180
4455068
4718109
4455079
4718111
4455088
4455208
4718108
4455212
4718105

Manufacturer No.
JL253A
JL254A
JL255A
JL256A
JL258A
JL259A
JL260A
JL261A
JL262A
JL658A
JL659A
JL660A
JL66TA
JL662A
JL663A
JL664A
JL665A
JL666A
JL667A
JL667A
JL668A
JL668A
JL682A
JL683A
JL683B
JL684A
JL684B
JL685A
JL686A
JL686B
JL693A
JL724A
JL724B
JL725A
JL725B
JL726A
JL727A
JL727B
JL728A
JL728B

Description

HPE Aruba 2930F 24G Switch

HPE Aruba 2930F 48G Switch

HPE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ Switch

HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ Switch

HPE Aruba 2930F 8G PoE+ Switch

HPE Aruba 2930F 24G Switch

HPE Aruba 2930F 48G Switch

HPE Aruba 2930F 24G PoE+ Switch

HPE Aruba 2930F 48G PoE+ Switch

HPE Aruba 6300M 24SFP+ 4SFP56 Switch
HPE Aruba 6300M 48 SR PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6300M 24 SR PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6300M 48G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6300M 24G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6300M 48G 4SFP56 Switch

HPE Aruba 6300M 24G 4SFP56 Switch

HPE Aruba 6300F 48G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6300F 24G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6300F 48G Switch

HPE Aruba 6300F 48G 4SFP56 Switch

HPE Aruba 6300F 24G Switch

HPE Aruba 6300F 24G 4SFP56 Switch

HPE Aruba Instant On 1930 24G Switch
HPE Aruba Instant On 1930 24G PoE Switch
HPE Aruba Instant On 1930 24G PoE Switch
HPE Aruba Instant On 1930 24G PoE Switch
HPE Aruba Instant On 1930 24G PoE Switch
HPE Aruba Instant On 1930 48G Switch
HPE Aruba Instant On 1930 48G PoE Switch
HPE Aruba Instant On 1930 48G PoE Switch
HPE Aruba 2930F 12G PoE+ Switch

HPE Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Switch

HPE Aruba 6200F 24G 4SFP+ Switch

HPE Aruba 6200F 24G PoE 370 W Switch
HPE Aruba 6200F 24G PoE 370 W Switch
HPE Aruba 6200F 48G 4SFP+ Switch

HPE Aruba 6200F 48G PoE 370 W Switch
HPE Aruba 6200F 48G PoE 370 W Switch
HPE Aruba 6200F 48G PoE 740 W Switch
HPE Aruba 6200F 48G PoE 740 W Switch
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Manufacturer

HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise



4596783
4596787
4596798
4596800
4596805
4587638
4587635
4403605
4659708
4403606
4660077
4403607
4403608
4610912
4602504
4692221
4692224
4692222
4692225
4692228
4718462

JL805A
JL80O6A
JL80O7A
JL80O8A
JL809%A
JL817A
JL818A
ROX26A
R0OX26C
ROX27A
R0OX27C
ROX29A
ROX30A
R8P13A
R8P14A
R8Q67A
R8Q68A
R8Q69A
R8Q70A
R8Q71A
ROY04A

HPE Aruba Instant On 1960 12XGT Switch

HPE Aruba Instant On 1960 24G Switch

HPE Aruba Instant On 1960 24G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba Instant On 1960 48G Switch

HPE Aruba Instant On 1960 48G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 4100i 12G PoE DIN Switch
HPE Aruba 4100i 24G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6405 Switch

HPE Aruba 6405 v2 Switch

HPE Aruba 6410 Switch

HPE Aruba 6410 v2 Switch

HPE Aruba 6405 96G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6405 48SFP+ Switch

HPE Aruba CX 10000 Switch FB Bundle
HPE Aruba CX 10000 Switch BF Bundle
HPE Aruba 6200M 24G 4SFP+ Switch
HPE Aruba 6200M 24G PoE Switch
HPE Aruba 6200M 48G 4SFP+ Switch
HPE Aruba 6200M 48G PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6200M 36G 12SR PoE Switch

HPE Aruba 6100 48G PoE 740 W Switch

HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
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